HO SERIES
Turbine Flowmeters
for Liquid Service
OUTSTANDING FEATURES
 Low cost.
 Outstanding accuracy.
 Provides wide flow ranges (10:1 to 100:1
turndown ranges available).

8" Long S/S 3/4" MNPT riser. (For fluid temperatures
below -40°F (-40°C) or above +140°F +60°C)
LIQUID TURBINE FLOWMETER MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
**Pressure Rating/Flange Material
  Include “F”, number indicating pressure rating, and
  flange material. (i.e., -F1SS-)
Select one: Select one:
(1) 150# Flanges (SS) Stainless Steel
(3) 300# Flanges (CS) Carbon Steel
(6) 600# Flanges Note: 316/316L SS flanges
(9) 900# Flanges are standard, add –304
(15) 1500# Flanges at end of Model# if 304
  flanges are required.
  *E2 EXPLOSION-PROOF/FLAME-PROOF ENCLOSURE WITH
    3/4” FNPT  MOUNT AND 3/4" CABLE ENTRY RATINGS:
FM:
CSA:
ATEX:
IEC:
CLASS I, DIV. 1, GR. ABCD, CLASS II/III, DIV. 1, GR,
EFG, TYPE 4X
CLASS I, DIV. 1, GR. ABCD, CLASS II, DIV. 1, GR. EFG,
CLASS III, TYPE 4X EX D IIC, CLASS I, ZONE 1, IP 66
EX II 2GD Ex d tD IIC, IP66/68
EX D IIC IP68
The specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice and any user of said
specifications should verify from the manufacturer that the specifications are currently in effect.
Otherwise, the manufacturer assumes no responsibility for the use of specifications which may
have been changed and are no longer in effect.
HOFFER FLOW CONTROLS, INC.
 107 Kitty Hawk Lane,  P. O. Box 2145,  Elizabeth City, NC  27906-2145
  800-628-4584               252-331-1997                FAX  252-331-2886
 www.hofferflow.com                               email:  Info@hofferflow.com
*** For Certified Systems, please contact factory.***
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile ()
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Off
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 524288
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 90
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true